Schlussrangliste Rapperswiler Verbandsschwingertag 2007 Wagen

alle mit Auszeichnung
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11e
11f
11g
11h
11i

Fah Bruno **
Holdener Reto *
Busser Andi *
Glaus Martin *
Bless Michael *
Gotte Urban **
Oertig Adrian *
Jann Ivan *
Fassler Andreas *
Mock Thomas *
Mosli Jonny *
Kuster Marcel *
Beglinger Florian *
Knechtle Martin *
Steiner Andreas
Schmuki Michael
Schlegel Heinz
Kobler Martin *
Guntensberger Marcel
Buhler Ernst

Auer Roman
Zwyssig Raphael *
Durrer Martin
Blichler Remo *
Korodi Paul
Vestner Roman
Gschwend Walter
Kindlimann Fabian
Stahel Matthias *
Schuler Alex
Reich Peter
Kohler Fredi

Hobi Dominik
Fuster Reto *
Rohrer Andi *
Gwerder Andreas *

ohne Auszeichnung

12a
12b
12¢c

Glaus Hans *
Fritschi Reto *
Fritsche Peter
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Benken
Schanis
Niederwil
Schanis
Teufen

Stein
St.Gallenkappel
Lachen
Appenzell
Gonten

Gais
Altstatten
Filzbach
Flawil
Schanis
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Flums
Oberriet
Wiesen
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Wetzikon
Gais
Ganterschwil
Schanis
Schonenberg

Speicher-Schwendi

Speicher
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Mollis
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Rorbas
Wattwil
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12d
12e
12f
129
12h
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f
139
13h
13i

14a
14b
14c
14d
14e
14f
15a
15b

Bosch Roman *
Kalin Koni
Huber Samuel

Beglinger Fridolin *
Beglinger Benjamin

Oertig Daniel *
Walser Simon

Tschimperlin Christian

Scherrer Willi
Ritsche Stefan
Pfleghart Remo
Naf Willi

Keller Urs

Fleischmann Fredi

Boss Simon

Buchmann Michael

Brunner Stefan
Arnold Michael

Wildhaber Fabian *

Inauen Stefan
Hersche Martin
Rutsche Werner
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Alt St. Johann
Egg
Altstatten
Mollis

Mollis

Ricken

Flums
St.Gallenkappel
Niederglatt
Kirchberg
Guntershausen
Hemberg
Ermenschwil
Huatten
Knonau
Feldbach
Rieden
Walde
Flumserberg
Brilisau
Appenzell
Jonschwil
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